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GRAN PREMIO MotoGP™ GURU BY GRYFYN DE ESPANA

MotoGP ™

| 4423 m. ‘World Championship Classification 30
Rider Points Leader Prev POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
1 BAGNAIA 87 37 4 12 | 34
Francesco [ITA] 12 25 4 0|12 9 25
2 BEZZECCHI 65 22 22 16 @ 34 14 1
Marco [ITA] - 16| 9 25 4 10 1
3 BINDER 62 25 3 10 12 8 32
Brad [RSA] 0 1012 0 5 3 12 20
4 MILLER 49 38 13 15 | 10 1 23
Jack [AUS] 6 9 0 10 1 7 16
5 VINALES 48 39 1 25 7 13 3
Maverick [SPA] 5 20 3 4 0 13 3
6 MARINI 48 39 0 = 15 | 23 10
Luca [ITA] 7 8 3 20 0 10
7 MARTIN 48 39 0 9 13 7 19
Jorge [SPA] 9 2 11| 7 6 13
8 RINS 47 40 1 6 7 34 0
Alex [SPA] 0 6/ 0 7/ 9 25 0
9 ZARCO 46 41 1 15 | 20 9 2
Johann [FRA] 2 13 0 2 0 9 2
10 MARQUEZ 41 46 5 12 | 21 - 8
Alex [SPA] 1 11| 5 16 8
11 QUARTARARO 40 47 1 8 10 16 6
Fabio [FRA] 0 8 1 9 0 16 0 6
12 MORBIDELLI 34 53 6 2 19 8 5
Franco [ITA] 0 2/ 6 13 0 8 0 5
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© DORNA, 2023

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT

Www.motogp.com

Jerez de la Frontera, Sunday, April 30, 2023

Page 1 of 4




uito de Jerez - Angel N Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

GRAN PREMIO MotoGP™ GURU BY GRYFYN DE ESPANA

MotoGP ™

| 4423 m. ‘World Championship Classification 30

Rider Points Leader Prev POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

13 ESPARGARO 29 58 5 11 1 6 11
Aleix [SPA] 4 6 -1

14 OLIVEIRA 21 66 8 3 - 13 5
Miguel [POR] 3 2 11 5

15 DI GIANNANTONIO 17 70 4 0 6 7 4
Fabio [ITA] 0 0 0o 7/ 0o 4

16 FERNANDEZ 17 70 0 3 5 6 3
Augusto [SPA] 0 0 6 0 3

17 NAKAGAMI 14 73 3 4 3 0 7
Takaaki [JPN] 0 0 0 7

18 PEDROSA 13 74 1 = = = 13
Dani [SPA] 4 9

19 MARQUEZ 7 80 6 7 - - -
Marc [SPA] 7

20 MIR 5 82 2 5 - 0 -
Joan [SPA] 0

21 PIRRO 5 82 0 - - 5 -
Michele [ITA] 5

22 FOLGER 4 83 1 = = 4 0
Jonas [GER] 0 4/ 0 o0

23 FERNANDEZ 3 84 1 0 2 0 1
Raul [SPA] 0 0 0 0o 1

24 BRADL 2 85 1 = = 0 2
Stefan [GER] 0 0 2
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Rider Points Leader Prev POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
25 LECUONA 0 87 2 - - - 0
Iker [SPA] - - - - 0 o0
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| 4423 m. ‘World Championship Classification 30
Constructor Points Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
1 DUCATI 137 37 34 32 34
2 KTM 81 56 56 16 22 11 32
3 APRILIA 67 70 14 25 7 19 16
4 HONDA 61 76 6 13 7 34 7
5 YAMAHA 49 88 12 8 19 16 6
Team Points Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
1 MOONEY VR46 RACING TEAM 113 16 49 37 11
2 RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING 111 2 2 25 22 9 55
3 PRIMA PRAMAC RACING 94 19 17 24 33 16 21
4 DUCATI LENOVO TEAM 92 21 2 37 4 17 34
5 APRILIA RACING 77 36 15 36 8 19 14
6 MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP 74 39 3 10 29 24 11
7 LCR HONDA 61 52 13 10 10 34 7
8 GRESINI RACING MOTOGP 58 55 3 12 27 7 12
9 CRYPTODATA RNF MOTOGP TEAM 24 89 34 3 2 13 6
10 GASGAS FACTORY RACING TECHS3 21 92 3 3 5 10 3
11 REPSOL HONDA TEAM 12 101 9 12 - - -
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